
5/4/2016 Building Permits with Permit Square Footage (2)

http://reports.buildingdepartment.com/reportOptions.action?exportType=2&description=&submitRun=Run+in+New+Window&reportId=86 1/2

Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
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May 4, 2016 10:43 AM
Sarah Hoffman

Town of Frisco Community Development
Department

Date Range (inclusive): Fri Apr 01 2016 to Sat Apr 30 2016
Permit Status Issued, Completed, CO_Issued, Final
Permit Type BLDG­IBC, BLDG­IRC, DEMOLITN, HOT TUB, MOVING, OCC CNG, RE­ROOF, WIN/DR

Permit
#

Permit
Type

Permit
Status

Permit
Issued

Description Completed
Date

Address Valuation Lot PIN Subdivision Contractor Phone
#

Total
SqFt

B­16­
0026

BLDG­
IBC

Issued 4/15/16 Relocate and
Extend
Demising
Wall
Between
Units

  400 E Main St 15000 1C 6507900 FRISCO
TRADING
COMPANY
CONDO

Finnerty,
Nate

970
409
8932

0

B­16­
0027

BLDG­
IBC

Issued 4/6/16 Utopia Tire
Interior
Remodel

  720  Ten Mile
Dr  0

19500 E 1900007 TEN MILE
SUB

DRC
Company
Inc.
(Edwards,
Lee)

970
453
0641

0

B­16­
0033

BLDG­
IBC

Issued 4/14/16 Khan Condo
Interior
Remodel

  758  Lagoon
Dr  A

60000 A 1101414 LAGOON
TOWN
HOMES

Joint
Venture
CCC LLC
(Bahr,
Rodney)

651
757
7869

0

B­16­
0042

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof
Townhouse
Units A­C

  410a
 Hammerstone
Ln

21524 3 1102819 WATER
DANCE SUB

The
Roofing
Company

970
887
0104

0

B­16­
0043

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof
Townhouse
Units A­D

  420a
 Hammerstone
Ln

21524 7 1102823 WATER
DANCE SUB

The
Roofing
Company

970
887
0104

0

B­16­
0044

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof
Townhouse
Units A­C

  435a
 Hammerstone
Ln

21524 23 1102831 WATER
DANCE SUB

The
Roofing
Company

970
887
0104

0

B­16­
0045

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof
Townhouse
Units A­B

  445a
 Hammerstone
Ln

21524 27 1102835 WATER
DANCE SUB

The
Roofing
Company

970
887
0104

0

B­16­
0046

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof
Townhouse
Units A­C

  450a
 Hammerstone
Ln

21524 10 1102826 WATER
DANCE SUB

The
Roofing
Company

970
887
0104

0

B­16­
0047

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof
Townhouse
Units A­D

  460a
 Hammerstone
Ln

21524 14 1102830 WATER
DANCE SUB

The
Roofing
Company

970
887
0104

0

B­16­
0048

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof
Townhouse
Units A­B

  465a
 Hammerstone
Ln

21524 28 1102745 WATER
DANCE SUB

The
Roofing
Company

970
887
0104

0

B­16­
0049

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof
Townhouse
Units A­D

  480a
 Hammerstone
Ln

21524 18 1102740 WATER
DANCE SUB

The
Roofing
Company

970
887
0104

0

B­16­
0050

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof
Townhouse
Units A­B

  475a
 Hammerstone
Ln

21524 31 1102748 WATER
DANCE SUB

The
Roofing
Company

970
887
0104

0

B­16­
0051

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof
Townhouse
Units A­D

  490a
 Hammerstone
Ln

21524 22 1102744 WATER
DANCE SUB

The
Roofing
Company

970
887
0104

0

B­16­
0052

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof
Townhouse
Units A­B

  495a
 Hammerstone
Ln

21524 33 1102750 WATER
DANCE SUB

The
Roofing
Company

970
887
0104

0

B­16­
0053

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof
Townhouse
Units A­C

  495a  Water
Dance Ct

21524 38 1102755 WATER
DANCE SUB

The
Roofing
Company

970
887
0104

0

B­16­
0054

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof
Townhouse

  490a  Water
Dance Ct

21524 35 1102752 WATER
DANCE SUB

The
Roofing

970
887

0
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Units A­B Company 0104

B­16­
0055

WIN/DR Issued 4/11/16 McCollough
Condo
Window/Door
Repalcement

  740  Meadow
Creek Dr  B

13063 B 1102690 LAGOON
TOWN
HOMES

Renewal
by
Anderson

303
945
1519

0

B­16­
0060

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof South
Side Half of
Townhomes
Unit A

  157  Alpine Dr 4342 1 1101224 WILDWOOD
TOWNHOMES

Horizon
Roofing,
Inc

970
328
4185

0

B­16­
0061

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof South
Side Half of
Townhomes

  157  Alpine Dr 4342 2 1101225 WILDWOOD
TOWNHOMES

Horizon
Roofing,
Inc

970
328
4185

0

B­16­
0062

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof South
Side Half of
Townhomes

  157  Alpine Dr 4342 3 1101226 WILDWOOD
TOWNHOMES

Horizon
Roofing,
Inc

970
328
4185

0

B­16­
0063

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof South
Side Half of
Townhomes

  157  Alpine Dr 4342 4 1101227 WILDWOOD
TOWNHOMES

Horizon
Roofing,
Inc

970
328
4185

0

B­16­
0064

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof South
Side Half of
Townhomes

  157  Alpine Dr 4342 5 1101228 WILDWOOD
TOWNHOMES

Horizon
Roofing,
Inc

970
328
4185

0

B­16­
0065

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof South
Side Half of
Townhomes

  157  Alpine Dr 4342 6 1101229 WILDWOOD
TOWNHOMES

Horizon
Roofing,
Inc

970
328
4185

0

B­16­
0066

RE­
ROOF

Issued 4/25/16 Reroof South
Side Half of
Townhomes

  157  Alpine Dr 4342 7 1101230 WILDWOOD
TOWNHOMES

Horizon
Roofing,
Inc

970
328
4185

0

B­16­
0069

BLDG­
IBC

Issued 4/22/16 Hair Salon
Tenant
Finish

  409 E Main St 8200 5­9 1100141 FRISCO
TOWN SUB

HL
Enterprises

970
401
1215

0

B­16­
0081

BLDG­
IBC

Issued 4/27/16 Alterations
to Condo
Loft Walls

  500  Bills
Ranch Rd
 311

500 311 1101632 MOUNTAIN
SIDE CONDO

Shaffer,
Brian

970
376
4561

0

26 Permits Total sq ft:
 0
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